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Return To

Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse

P.O. BOX 83720 JOHN
Boise, ID 83720-0080 Fale
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NO FEE Rz2UIRED TWIN

ldaho Corporation Annual Report Form
Due No Later Than November 1,1 994

1. Mailing Address —
AEPWORTH, LEZAMIZ & HOHNHORST.,

Ce

=5y
0 X

HEPAORTH
339

FALLS

I0 83313

Name
President: John C. Hepworth
Secretary: John T. Lezamiz
Directors: John C. Hepworth

John T. Lezamiz
John C. Hohnhorst
J. Charles Hepworth
Jeffrey J. Hepworth
Penelope Parker
John J. Janis

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

2. Registered Agent and Office B

ISSUED: W

JOHN £, HEPWORTH
133 SHOSHONE ST. WORTH
TWwIN FALLS ID

2330}

3. Incorporated Under The Laws
of ib
N0: 805213

Street or P.O. Address City State
P.0. Box 389 Twin Falls ID
P.0. Box 389 Twin Falls ID
P.0. Box 389 Twin Falls ID
P.0. Box 389 Twin Falls ID
P.0. Box 389 Twin Falls ID
P.0. Box 2582 Boise » 1D
P.0. Box 389 Twin Falls ID
P.0. Box 389 Twin Falls ID
P.0. Box 2582 Boise ID

Zip

83303
83303
83303
83303
83303
83701
83303
83303
83701

5. Nature of Business

Lg legal practice

6. | certify that this Annual Re

14 :;% Date 08/16/94

port has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

true, correcygnd complete.
Signature /%:d/i\A ﬁ .
Name pred” \John C. Hepwort!

Tite  President




